Ssd Diskler
Uriin

250GB SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0OC101)

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

Samsung

Team

Wd

Wd

wd

Samsung

Stok

10+

Fiyat

45,10 USD

15,95 USD

24,20 USD

27,23 USD

53,35 USD

91,30 USD



